Orszagos Csapatverseny

Tata 2013.12.07
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Mukli Adél
Tyechlar Dalma
Varadi Cintia
Fogel Zsofi

Tata

495 | 2

122,50 3 128,67 | 2 |251,17 5

124,58

101,50

226,08

972,25

Kurtan Adél
Kovdcs Réka
Vona Boglarka
Krattinger Eszter

Maklari Lenksysteme

Sport Klub

463,5| 3

129,58 | 1 (120,42 3 | 250,00 4

134,17

82,83

217,00

930,50

Kiss Nikolett
Andriké Noémi
Molnar Ménika

Vass Vivien

Varga Maté

Kiss Balint Kotélugrd

Klub, Szentes

463,5] 3

129,58 | 2 154,17 | 1 |283,75 3

101,67

126,25

227,92

975,17

Toth Hanga
Komldsi Kata
Simon Tira
Nagy Lola
Németh Dorka

Szombathelyi kotélugro

Klub

501 | 1

121,25 4 | 83,33 | 5 |204,58 9

112,92

45,67

158,58

864,17

Kovdcs Réka
Boronkai Napsugar
Csajka Brigitta
Toszegi Fanni

Ujvarosi DSE

435 | 5

62,50 | 5 | 92,25 | 4 | 154,75 9

90,83

66,00

156,83

746,58

14

Csdszar Petra
Czvelka Liza
Szab6 Kinga

Magassy Eszter

Fekete SE

378 | 6

45,83 6 14,75 | 6 60,58 12

54,17

21,33

75,50

12

514,08

18










